Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Kent County, Michigan
November 08, 2022
Statement of Votes Cast ALL KENT

Kent County - Total 510,238 315,016 61.74%
Election Day 510,238 192,960 37.82%
AVCB 510,238 122,056 23.92%
Precinct Registered Voters Ballots Cast % Turnout
County (All)

Kent County
Ada Township, Precinct 1

Election Day 1,265 394 31.15%
AVCB 1,265 529 41.82%
Total 1,265 923 72.96%
Ada Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 2,406 851 3537%
AVCB 2,406 847 35.20%
Total 2,406 1,698 70.57%
Ada Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 1,386 521 37.59%
AVCB 1,386 513 37.01%
Total 1,386 1,034 74.60%
Ada Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 1,118 410 36.67%
AVCB 1,118 439 39.27%
Total 1,118 849 75.94%
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 2,123 854 40.23%
AVCB 2,123 675 31.79%
Total 2,123 1,529 72.02%
Ada Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 1,071 419 39.12%
AVCB 1,071 354 33.05%
Total 1,071 773 72.18%
Ada Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 1,152 433 37.59%
AVCB 1,152 423 36.72%
Total 1,152 856 74.31%
Ada Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 1,184 474 40.03%
AVCB 1,184 412 34.80%
Total 1,184 886 74.83%
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Rockford Public Schools Operating Millage (Prop. 2) (VOte for 1) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County (All)
Kent County

Algoma Township, Precinct 4

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Algoma Township, Precinct 5

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 1

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 2

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 3

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 4

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 5

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Rockford OP Mi 2

Times Cast

650
544
1,194

1,088
826
1914

759
651
1,410

863
675
1,538

696
521
1,217

981
860
1,841

682
556
1,238

e
g v
éﬂ § Precinct
County (All)
Kent County

Algoma Township, Precinct 4
1,901 Election Day
1,901 AVCB
1,901 Total

Algoma Township, Precinct 5
2,715 Election Day
2,715 AVCB
2,715 Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 1
1,942 Election Day
1,942 AVCB
1,942 Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 2
2,103 Election Day
2,103 AVCB
2,103 Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 3
1,665 Election Day
1,665 AVCB
1,665 Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 4
2,562 Election Day
2,562 AVCB
2,562 Total

Cannon Township, Precinct 5
1,713 Election Day
1,713 AVCB
1,713 Total

Yes

282
278
560

570
443
1,013

328
356
684

356
380
736

319
278
597

503
498
1,001

291
283
574

886 of 888

No

292
227
519

416
317
733

352
252
604

419
259
678

286
213
499

372
299
671

324
237
561

Total Votes

574
505
1,079

986
760
1,746

680
608
1,288

775
639
1,414

605
491
1,096

875
797
1,672

615
520
1,135

Unresolved

Write-In
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Cannon Township, Precinct 6

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Courtland Township, Precinct 1

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Courtland Township, Precinct 2

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Courtland Township, Precinct 3

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Grattan Township, Precinct 2

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Oakfield Township, Precinct 1

Election Day
AVCB
Total
Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 6
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 10
Election Day

AVCB
Rockford OP Mi 2

884
591
1,475

1,018
589
1,607

445
239
684

658
534
1,192

204
143
347

67
36
103

1,120
918
2,038

1,022
949
1,971

889
621

Cannon Township, Precinct 6

2,036 Election Day
2,036 AVCB
2,036 Total

Courtland Township, Precinct 1

2,250 Election Day
2,250 AVCB
2,250 Total

Courtland Township, Precinct 2

978 Election Day
978 AVCB
978 Total

Courtland Township, Precinct 3

1,664 Election Day
1,664 AVCB
1,664 Total

Grattan Township, Precinct 2

467 Election Day
467 AVCB
467 Total

Oakfield Township, Precinct 1

174 Election Day
174 AVCB
174 Total

Plainfield Charter Township,

Prarinct 1

2,818 Election Day
2,818 AVCB
2,818 Total

Plainfield Charter Township,

Prarinrt A

2,880 Election Day
2,880 AVCB
2,880 Total

Plainfield Charter Township,
Pracinct 10

1,976 Election Day
1,976 AVCB

424
321
745

498
347
845

186
128
314

290
288
578

70
60
130

35
20
55

465
463
928

498
501
999

375
341

887 of 888

387
233
620

419
210
629

208
87
295

293
204
497

116
76
192

27
15
42

543
388
931

401
384
785

418
243

811
554
1,365

917
557
1,474

394
215
609

583
492
1,075

186
136
322

62
35
97

1,008
851
1,859

899
885
1,784

793
584
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Total
Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 11
Election Day

AVCB
Total
Rockford City, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Rockford City, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Cumulative - Total

County (All) - Total

Rockford OP Mi 2

1,510

1,044
783
1,827

635
575
1,210

1,011
997
2,008
26,324

o O o o

26,324

1,976 Total
Plainfield Charter Township,

Prarinct 11

2,485 Election Day
2,485 AVCB
2,485 Total
Rockford City, Precinct 1
1,892 Election Day
1,892 AVCB
1,892 Total
Rockford City, Precinct 2
2,810 Election Day
2,810 AVCB
2,810 Total
37,031 Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
0 Election Day
0 AVCB
0 Total
0 Cumulative - Total

37,031 County (All) - Total

716

478
438
916

309
336
645

536
593
1,129
13,165

o O o o

13,165

888 of 888

661

465
295
760

248
197
445

375
337
712
10,834

o O o o

10,834

1,377

943
733
1,676

557
533
1,090

911
930
1,841
23,999

o O o o

23,999

o

o O o o

o O o o o
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