## **Statement of Votes Cast**

## General Election Kent County, Michigan November 08, 2022

## Statement of Votes Cast ALL KENT

Kent County - Total	510,238	315,016	61.74%
Election Day	510,238	192,960	37.82%
AVCB	510,238	122,056	23.92%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Ballots Cast	% Turnout
County (All)			
Kent County			
Ada Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,265	394	31.15%
AVCB	1,265	529	41.82%
Total	1,265	923	72.96%
Ada Township, Precinct 2			
Election Day	2,406	851	35.37%
AVCB	2,406	847	35.20%
Total	2,406	1,698	70.57%
Ada Township, Precinct 3			
Election Day	1,386	521	37.59%
AVCB	1,386	513	37.01%
Total	1,386	1,034	74.60%
Ada Township, Precinct 4			
Election Day	1,118	410	36.67%
AVCB	1,118	439	39.27%
Total	1,118	849	75.94%
Ada Township, Precinct 5			
Election Day	2,123	854	40.23%
AVCB	2,123	675	31.79%
Total	2,123	1,529	72.02%
Ada Township, Precinct 6			
Election Day	1,071	419	39.12%
AVCB	1,071	354	33.05%
Total	1,071	773	72.18%
Ada Township, Precinct 7			
Election Day	1,152	433	37.59%
AVCB	1,152	423	36.72%
Total	1,152	856	74.31%
Ada Township, Precinct 8			
Election Day	1,184	474	40.03%
AVCB	1,184	412	34.80%
Total	1,184	886	74.83%

## Rockford Public Schools Operating Millage (Prop. 2) (Vote for 1) \*\*\*\*- Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Precinct	Yes	O Z	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County (All)			County (All)				
Kent County			Kent County				
Algoma Township, Precinct 4			Algoma Township, Precinct 4				
Election Day	650	1,901	Election Day	282	292	574	0
AVCB	544	1,901	AVCB	278	227	505	0
Total	1,194	1,901	Total	560	519	1,079	0
Algoma Township, Precinct 5			Algoma Township, Precinct 5				
Election Day	1,088	2,715	Election Day	570	416	986	0
AVCB	826	2,715	AVCB	443	317	760	0
Total	1,914	2,715	Total	1,013	733	1,746	0
Cannon Township, Precinct 1			Cannon Township, Precinct 1				
Election Day	759	1,942	Election Day	328	352	680	0
AVCB	651	1,942	AVCB	356	252	608	0
Total	1,410	1,942	Total	684	604	1,288	0
Cannon Township, Precinct 2			Cannon Township, Precinct 2				
Election Day	863	2,103	Election Day	356	419	775	0
AVCB	675	2,103	AVCB	380	259	639	0
Total	1,538	2,103	Total	736	678	1,414	0
Cannon Township, Precinct 3			Cannon Township, Precinct 3				
Election Day	696	1,665	Election Day	319	286	605	0
AVCB	521	1,665	AVCB	278	213	491	0
Total	1,217	1,665	Total	597	499	1,096	0
Cannon Township, Precinct 4			Cannon Township, Precinct 4				
Election Day	981	2,562	Election Day	503	372	875	0
AVCB	860	2,562	AVCB	498	299	797	0
Total	1,841	2,562	Total	1,001	671	1,672	0
Cannon Township, Precinct 5			Cannon Township, Precinct 5				
Election Day	682	1,713	Election Day	291	324	615	0
AVCB	556	1,713	AVCB	283	237	520	0
Total	1,238	1,713	Total	574	561	1,135	0

Cannon Township, Precinct 6			Cannon Township, Precinct 6				
Election Day	884	2,036	Election Day	424	387	811	0
AVCB	591	2,036	AVCB	321	233	554	0
Total	1,475	2,036	Total	745	620	1,365	0
Courtland Township, Precinct 1			Courtland Township, Precinct 1				
Election Day	1,018	2,250	Election Day	498	419	917	0
AVCB	589	2,250	AVCB	347	210	557	0
Total	1,607	2,250	Total	845	629	1,474	0
Courtland Township, Precinct 2			Courtland Township, Precinct 2				
Election Day	445	978	Election Day	186	208	394	0
AVCB	239	978	AVCB	128	87	215	0
Total	684	978	Total	314	295	609	0
Courtland Township, Precinct 3			Courtland Township, Precinct 3				
Election Day	658	1,664	Election Day	290	293	583	0
AVCB	534	1,664	AVCB	288	204	492	0
Total	1,192	1,664	Total	578	497	1,075	0
Grattan Township, Precinct 2			Grattan Township, Precinct 2				
Election Day	204	467	Election Day	70	116	186	0
AVCB	143	467	AVCB	60	76	136	0
Total	347	467	Total	130	192	322	0
Oakfield Township, Precinct 1			Oakfield Township, Precinct 1				
Election Day	67	174	Election Day	35	27	62	0
AVCB	36	174	AVCB	20	15	35	0
Total	103	174	Total	55	42	97	0
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 1			Plainfield Charter Township,				
Election Day	1,120	2,818		465	543	1,008	0
AVCB	918	2,818	AVCB	463	388	851	0
Total	2,038	2,818	Total	928	931	1,859	0
Plainfield Charter Township,			Plainfield Charter Township,				
Precinct 6 Election Day	1,022	2,880	Precinct 6 Election Day	498	401	899	0
AVCB	949	2,880	-	501	384	885	0
Total	1,971	2,880		999	785	1,784	
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 10	1,5/1		Plainfield Charter Township,	333		.,,,,,	
Election Day	889	1,976	Precinct 10 Election Day	375	418	793	0
AVCB	621	1,976		341	243	584	
11 22							

Total	1,510	1,976	Total	716	661	1,377	0
Plainfield Charter Township,			Plainfield Charter Township,				
Precinct 11			Precinct 11				
Election Day	1,044	2,485	Election Day	478	465	943	0
AVCB	783	2,485	AVCB	438	295	733	0
Total	1,827	2,485	Total	916	760	1,676	0
Rockford City, Precinct 1			Rockford City, Precinct 1				
Election Day	635	1,892	Election Day	309	248	557	0
AVCB	575	1,892	AVCB	336	197	533	0
Total	1,210	1,892	Total	645	445	1,090	0
Rockford City, Precinct 2			Rockford City, Precinct 2				
Election Day	1,011	2,810	Election Day	536	375	911	0
AVCB	997	2,810	AVCB	593	337	930	0
Total	2,008	2,810	Total	1,129	712	1,841	0
Kent County - Total	26,324	37,031	Kent County - Total	13,165	10,834	23,999	0
Cumulative			Cumulative				
Cumulative			Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	0
AVCB	0	0	AVCB	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	Total	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County (All) - Total	26,324	37,031	County (All) - Total	13,165	10,834	23,999	0